Institut pre vyskum prace a rodiny
Spitalska 25, 27, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo fakttry

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodévatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikdcia zmluvy
Identifikdcia objednavky

21-042/2021
IVPR
Pragma Plus, sro
Hlinickd 2, Myjava
51069164
22.3.2021
20
145
EUR
online pristup k Skoleniam

4500050029



